NSU ART MUSEUM

FORT LAUDERDALE



FROM WITHIN AND WITHOUT: THE HISTORY OF HAITIAN PHOTOGRAPHY

ON VIEW JUNE 21 - OCTOBER 4, 2015

Image: Leah Gordon; Mulâtre (from the Caste Portraits series), 2012; Inkiet print © Leah Gordon

OPENING EVENTS THURSDAY, JUNE 25, 2015

PANEL DISCUSSION

6 PM

With exhibition curator Edouard Duval-Carrié and exhibition artists.

RSVP REQUIRED: moareservations@moafl.org

RECEPTION

7 - 9 PM

FREE and open to the public.

MUSEUM ADDRESS

or 954-262-0204

One East Las Olas Boulevard Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

From Within and Without explores the history of Haiti through more than 350 images depicting its people and culture, from the late 19th century to the present. This exhibition depicting its people and culture, from the late 19th century to the present. This exhibition is organized by NSU Art Museum Fort Lauderdale and curated by Edouard Duval-Carrié. Supported by Funding Arts Broward, Inc. Additional funding for this program is made possible by the Green Family Foundation, The Haitian Cultural Arts Alliance, Lisa and Steven Smith of Smith Manufacturing, Wells Fargo and the Florida Humanities Council with funds from the National Endowment for the Humanities. Any views, findings, conclusions or recommendations expressed in this exhibition do not necessarily represent those of the Florida Humanities Council or the National Endowment for the Humanities.















Exhibitions and programs at NSU Art Museum Fort Lauderdale are made possible in part by a challenge grant from the David and Francie Horvitz Family Foundation. Funding is also provided by Nova Southeastern University, Broward County Board of County Commissioners as recommended by the Broward Cultural Council and Greater Fort Lauderdale Convention & Visitors Bureau, the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Cultural Affairs and the Florida Council on Arts and Culture. NSU Art Museum is accredited by the American Alliance of Museums



NSU ART
One East Las Olas Boulevard
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
954-525-5500 nsuartmuseur 954-525-5500 nsuartmuseum.org







